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champagne

Roederer Cristal Brut 97

A supple, generous attack, silky on the palate but delicately substantial
and perfectly blended. There is a subtle vinosity to the taste which
moderates its strength well, persisting to a lingering yet lively finish.

Perrier-Jouét Belle Epoque Blanc 99
Displaying a fresh, fruity flavour with subtle tangy spicy notes,

a taste of honey, glazed chestnuts, crystallised fruit and a lingering finish.

G.H.Mumm Cordon Rouge
The flagship of the House of Mumm, fresh, lively characteristics
and fruity mouth-filling flavours with a long finish.

méthode traditionnelle & spark[ing wine

Deutz Marlborough Cuvée
A sophisticated premium méthode traditionnelle that is
a true rival to French Champagne.

Brancott Estate Brut Cuvée

Vibrant lemon sorbet and citrus flavours from the Chardonnay
combine perfectly with Pinot Noir fruit, resulting in a wine with
superb vitality and freshness.

Jacob’s Creek Chardonnay Pinot Noir Brut Cuvée

A premium sparkling combining the lemony fruit flavours of
Chardonnay with the redcurrant characters of Pinot Noir.
The finish is soft, crisp and clean.

Riccadonna Asti Spumante
Smooth and sweet, vinted in Italy from Muscat fruit.

house wine

Dry White
A fresh, dry white wine with a crisp finish.

Medium White

An easy drinking wine that is medium in style with soft, fruity flavours.

Classic Red

A smooth red wine with soft berry fruit flavours.

750ml

750ml

375ml

200ml

$14.5

$10.5

$8.5

glass

$5

$5

$5

$650

$270

$75

bottle

$50

$39

$29

$29

bottle

$24.5

$24.5

$24.5

aromatics glass

Stoneleigh Marlborough Riesling $10
Aromas of citrus and lime blossom, this intensely flavoured wine
is off-dry with floral and citrus fruit characters, finishing with crisp apple acidity.

Gibbston Valley Central Otago Riesling $12
Stunning nose of jasmine flower, and lime blossom and a mineral, off dry finish.

Mansion House Bay Pinot Gris $10
A medium bodied wine with soft acidity and a plush texture. The bright aromatic
pear and quince flavours persist on the long finish.

Triplebank Awatere Valley Pinot Gris $11
Displays the typical pear and peach that makes this variety so sought after,
with a touch of flintiness, a creamy texture and tantalising spice notes.

Stoneleigh Rapaura Series Marlborough Pinot Gris
An intense, elegant wine with a delicate bouquet of pear, peach and melon.
Textured and creamy with rounded stonefruit flavours and a touch of spice.

Bladen Gewiirztraminer $10.5
Varietal aromas of lychee and rose petal, with hints of orange blossom and

honey suckle. Hints of baking spice and manuka honey. This is a full bodied

wine with a rich, oily texture and long finish.

White Haven Gewiirztraminer $11.5
A beautifully perfumed nose, bursting with Turkish delight,
cinnamon and nutmeg spice with rose petal aromas.

Lawson’s Dry Hills Gewiirztraminer THE PIONEER $13.5
The palate is rich and generous with a round luscious texture, lovely complex
flavours with classic Gewtirztraminer characters including lychee and rose

water overlaid with rich musk and marmalade. This is a wine that really coats

the mouth, leaving a lasting impression.

Schlumberger Grand Cru Kitterlé Gewiirztraminer
Aromatic, spicy dry with minerally, citrus and exceedingly rich ripe
exotic fruits, plenty of weight and a long finish.

bottle

$48

$58

$48

$52

$52

$50

$55

$65

$165
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White Wine glass

Lawson’s Dry Hills Estate Chardonnay

Ripe stone fruits, citrus, brioche, roast cashew and hint of savoury mealiness.
The palate is dry and flinty with some lovely fleshiness and weight. Smooth with
fresh citrus characters and a warm richness balanced by a crisp acidity.

Church Road Hawke’s Bay Chardonnay $10
An elegant, barrique-fermented Chardonnay with ripe stone fruit

characteristics enhanced by toasty oak sweetness and subtle layers

of complexity.

Ormond Estate ‘O’ Chardonnay $12.5
The cream of the crop. This limited edition, full bodied Chardonnay
displays ripe fruit flavours integrated with yeast and oak complexities.

Montana Festival Block Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc
This wine displays aromas of tomato leaf, red capsicum and lemongrass.
The palate is alive with

Allan Scott Sauvignon Blanc $10
Subtle tropical fruit and red pepper flavours witha crisp, fresh finish.

Triplebank Awatere Valley Sauvignon Blanc $11
Displays typical tomato stalk characteristics from the Awatere Valley,
with stone fruit and pineapple aromas, complemented by fennel notes.

Stoneleigh Marlborough Pinot Noir Rosé $10
This Rosé captures the beauty and delicate essence of the Pinot Noir

grape displaying aromas of fragrant raspberry and strawberry fruit with red plum notes.

bottle

$39

$48

$60

$39

$45

$52

$48

l”ed Wine glass

Stoneleigh Marlborough Pinot Noir $11
A soft and supple Pinot Noir with subtly integrated oak perfectly
complementing the full flavours of ripe red berry fruit.

The Last Shepherd Central Otago Pinot Noir $14
Flavours of dark cherry and plum overlaid with savoury toasty overtones.

On the palate the wine is fleshy and supple with silky tannins providing

an enjoyable and lingering finish.

Gibbston Valley Central Otago Pinot Noir
A regional classic from Central Otago ith svelte dark fruit,
a hint of bramble, and a balanced, long finish.

Whitehaven Marlborough ‘Greg” Pinot Noir

The ‘Greg’ range is dedicated to the memory of our founder greg white 1952-2007.
The ‘greg’ range epitomises regional and varietal expression.

Bright red fruits such as plum and cherry, with perfumed floral notes and some
anise and nutmeg spice. Underlying these are some truffle and dried tea leaf notes.

Gibbston Valley Central Otago Reserve Pinot Noir
The pedigree release of Gibbston Valley. Superbly sculpted fruit
weaves endlessly through a palate that has remarkable length and poise.

Montana Festival Block Hawke’s Bay Merlot Cabernet Sauvignon
This wine displays dark berry fruit aromas, complemented by cedar and spicy

oak complexity. The palate is ripe with powdery tannins and a smooth, lingering finish.

Oyster Bay Merlot $11

Juicy, fresh black plum with a hint of vanilla, bright red currants and alluring spice.

Tatachilla Gold Label McLaren Vale Cabernet Sauvignon

From South Australia’s warm and dry McLaren Vale comes a full-bodied
wine with rich fruit flavours of blackberry, plum and cherry, some grassiness
and a hint of vanillin.

Church Road McDonald Series Hawke’s Bay Cabernet Sauvignon
Rich berry fruits, cassis and roasted cocoa bean characters are complemented
by aromas of cedar and sandalwood with great palate length.

George Wyndham Shiraz $10
A rich full palate of spicy plum flavours balanced with well-integrated oak.
Elegant wine with soft, well structured tannins and a lingering finish.

Echelon South Australia Shiraz 2014 $14
Deep, dark crimson with inky hues. Aromas of blackcurrent, dark berries with

slight spice and liquorice notes, highlighted by sweet coconut oak undertones.

The palate is full of wonderful upfront blueberries with forest fruits with the mid
palate moving to black olives and a complex tobacco oak finish. The wine is full
bodied with good firm structure.

bottle

$48

$65

$78

$115

$185

$39

$48

$48

$58

$48

$65
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beer & cider

New Zealand Beer
Steinlager Green
Steinlager Pure
Heineken

Tui

Speight’s Ale
Speight’s Dark
Mac’s Gold

Mac’s Hoprocker
Mac’s Black (Vegan)
Amstel Lite

Tuatara Pilsner

New Zealand Craft Beer
Emersons Bookbinder 500ml
Emersons Pilsner 500ml
Mussel Inn Captain Cooker
Manuka Beer 330m!

Yeastie Boys Digital Ipa 330m
Parrot Dog Bloodhound 6.3%
Parrot Dog Bitter Bitch 4.7%
Parrot Dog Dead Canary 5.3%
Parrot Dog Falcon APA 5.4%
Parrot Dog Pandemonium Pilsner 4.8%

Panhead Super Charger 5.8% 330m
Cider
Moa Cider

Imported Beer

Kingfisher Indian 330MI

Kingfisher Strong Indian 7.2% 500Ml
Cobra Lager -Indian 330M]

Tiger Import 640MI
Corona Mexico

Singha Thailand

King Cobra Lager 750Ml 7.5%
Stella Artois Belgium
Guinness Draught Ireland
Kronenbourg France

4

$8.5
$8.5
$8
$7.5
$7.5
$7.5
$9
$10
$9
$7
$9.5

$13
$13
$11.5

$11
$11
$11
$11
$11
$11
$10

$9

$8
$15
$9.5
$16
$8.5
$8.5
$28
$8.5
$11
$9.5
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Spirits

Vodka

Absolut
Grey Goose
Ciroc

Rum

Appletons

Bacardi

Coruba

Havana Club Especial
Plantation 2003 Trinidad
Plantation 2005 Guyana
Santa Teresa Gran Reserva
Gosling Black Rum

Gin

Bombay Sapphire
Hendricks
Beefeater 24
Tanqueray

Single Malt
Glenlivet 18 Year
Glenfiddich
Laphroiag
Talisker 10 Year

Whiskey

Johnnie Walker Red
Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Gold
Johnnie Walker Platinum
Johnnie Walker Blue
Chivas Regal

Chivas Regal 18 Year
Royal Salute 25 Year
The Dalmore 12 Year
Jameson Irish Whiskey
Canadian Club

Crown Royal

Makers Mark

Jack Daniels

Jim Beam Bonded

Jim Beam

Bookers

Wild Turkey Rye

$9
$13
$18

$9
$9
$9
$11
$11
$11
$13
$10

$10
$13
$14
$10

$25
$13
$13
$16

$8
$12
$15
$20
$30
$10
$15
$30
$15
$9
$9
$10.5
$10.5
$9.5
$12
$9
$14
$10

Tequila

Jose Cuervo

Liqueur

Baileys

Midori

Galliano Black
Kahlua

Galliano Liquor
Galliano White
Sambuca
Galliano
Amaretto
Amarula Cream
Butterscotch
Peach Scnapps
Glayva

Grand Marinier
Tia Maria
Drambuie
Jagermeister
Frangellico
Southern Comfort
Chartreuse Green
American Honey
Ouzo

Contreau

Mango Jack
Benedictine

Cognac
Hennessy Vsop
Hennessy Vs
Courvoissier Vsop
Courvoisier XO
Remy Martin Vsop

Sherry
Medium Glass
Fine Glass
Cream Glass

Aperitifs

Ouzo, Campari, Martini, Sweet & Dry

$9

$9.5
$9.5
$9.5
$9.5
$9.5

$9.5

$9.5
$9.5
$9.5
$9.5
$9.5
$9.5
$9.5
$9.5
$9.5
$9.5
$9.5
$9.5
$9.5
$9.5
$9.5
$9.5
$9.5

$15
$9.5
$15
$35
$15

$4.5
$4.5
$4.5

cocktails

Available on Request

Gin and Tonic $10
A generous serving of Bombay

Sapphire gin infused with crushed ice,
tightly layered in a high ball glass

with fresh lime juice and a splash of tonic.

non alcoholic

Soft Drinks

Lemon, lime & Bitters $4
Lemonade & Squash $4
Sparkling Orange $4
Cola, Diet Cola, Lemonade $4
Raspberry & Lemonade $4
Raspberry & Cola $4
Ginger beer $4.5
Water

San Pellegrino Sparkling Mineral Water
250ml $5
750ml $11
Antipodes still 11, $11
Lassi

Indian buttermilk yoghurt drink

Mango Lassi $5.5
Sweet Lassi $5.5
Salt Lassi $5.5

Yogurt blended with pink Himalayan salt,
grounded black pepper and crushed cumin

seeds.

Juice

Orange $5.5
Tomato, Pineapple, Grapefruit, $5.5
Apple,Cranberry juice



